
Sr. No 

JC Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA, 

2\ ROHC(F) 

Category Nam Merit 
1ROHC(o) 
3|SC(O) 
4|SC(F) 
5|BC(O) 
6BC(F) 

Summary of Admitted Students in BSc(A&M) 

7|BC(FF) 
8|PH(F) 
9|KM 

10|SGC 
11|ASOC 

2nd Counseling on 05 August 2024 

Start 

35(A) 

Dean 

Faculty of Informatics & Computing 

J.C. Bose University of Science & Technology 
YMCA Faridabad 

NA 

NA 

NA 

20 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Summary 

End Merit Total 
List 

77 

NA 

NA 

NA 

63 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

No. Of 

Total= 

Seats 

6S.8·24 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

19 

No. of 

Filled 

Seats 

0 

4 

0 

6 

No of 
Vacant 

Seats 

1 

1 

1 

Chairpersong(GAN 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

All the applicant who could not get admission in 1st and 2nd Counseling are 
advised to Check the status of the available seats and merit list on the University 

Websit. 
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Dreel 

LiST OF ADM)TTED STUDENTS IN 1 

SNO Student Name 
1| KASHISH SINGH 

2|SHIVANGI MISHRA 
3|YASHIKA 
4VARSHA SAINI 
5|BHUPENDER 
6|ESHIKA SETHI 
7| Sandhya 
8|SUDHA 
9lPRATHAM 

10|MANAV 
11| MANGAL SINGH RATHORE 

12|DEEPAK SAINI 
13 KHANAK TEWATIA 

14|SWASTIKA DUA 
15|YASHIKA 
16| LAKSHITA SHARMA 
17 PALAK 
18|PRIYAL CHAUDHARY 
19|JAI YADAV 

20|AMAN 
21|PUNIT 
22|PUNEET JANMEDA 
23|VIVEK TARAI 

24\ Nikhil 
25|JATIN YADAV 
26\NASIM SAIFI 
27|Harshid Karade 
28|ASHMEET SINGH NAGI 
29|AKASH 

Father's Name 

|PUSHPENDERA KUMAR SINGH 
VINAY MISHRA 
JOGINDER SINGH 

PREM SINGH SAINI 

ROHTASH 

|BASANT SETHI 

|Arvind singh 
BHAGWNAN SINGH 

|KAILASH KUMAR 
DAYA SHANKAR KAUSHIK 

VIRPAL SINGH RATHORE 

OMPRAKASH SAINI 
JITENDER 

TEJINDER KUMAR 
SHIV KUMAR 

|HEMRAJ SHARMA 

VISHNU 

|ANIL KUMAR 

|SANJAY 
|ISHAQ ALI 
|HANSRAJ 

|ASHOK KUMAR JANMEDA 
NIRMAL KUMAR TARAI 

Vijay bahadur 
RAKESH KUMAR 

SARFUDEEN 

Dinesh kumar karade 

BHUPINDER SINGH NAGI 

ISHWAR CHAND 

|Gender No 
|female 

|female 

|female 
lfemale 
male 

|female 
|female 
lfemale 
male 

male 

male 

male 

|female 
female 
female 
|female 
|female 

female 

male 

male 

male 

male 

male 

male 

male 

male 

male 

male 

|Merit 

male 

35A 

13 

17 

32 

28 

10 

65 

24 

|%Age Category 
80%\HOGC(O) 

20 

21 

63 

7 

41 

73 

48 

15| 79.83|EWS 

16 

51| 63.83\ROHC 

12 

30 
79 

46 

coUNCELNGj. 

63 

|Allotted 

77 

42 

78.8|HOGC(O) 

20 

74.4| HOGC(O) 
82.4| HOGC(O) 

75EWS 
81 HOGC(o) 

66.6| HOGC(O) 
77.2|HOGc(o) 
77.6|HOGC(O) 

96 58.4 BC-B 

50| 68.83| BC-B 
80.6|SC (O) 

77.6|HOGC(O) 
66.8|HOGC(f) 
83.2|HOGC(f) 

72 EWS 

64.2|HOGC(F) 
69.6|HOGC(F) 
79.2|HOGC(O) 

61 SC (O) 
68.6ROHC 

68 BC(O) 
59.8|BC(O) 
57.2|ROHC 
67.2 BC(O) 
73.6 BC(O) 

Reporting 
Date 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024| 
22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 
22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

05-08-2024 

05-08-2024 

05-08-2024 

05-08-2024 

05-08-2024 

05-08-2024 

74.67|HOGC(O) 
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